2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Open Senior Doubles, A Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Mauric, Paul / Mauric, George J
2 Sohasky, Brenda L / Sohasky, James M
3 Retzloff, Ron / Phenix, Daniel J, Sr.

4 Bissett, Thomas S, Sr/ Young, Bernard E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry
38
145
209
92

$445.00

Open Senior Doubles, AA Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Wagner, Maria E / Wagner, Daniel A
2 Shanks, Harold D, Sr/ Duckett, Steven
3 Krepel, James R / Gizzi, Patrick A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry

25
219

$360.00

Open Senior Doubles, B Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name

Rahl, Thomas C / Weimer, Timothy J
Goldberg, Ed J/ Gundry, Kirt L
Neumann, Carol A / Neumann, Michadl R
Peacock, Mark C / Cole, Patrick L
Siefker, Mike H / Weimer, Timothy J
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry
61
73
30
201
68

$530.00

Open Senior Doubles, C Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name

Butler, Steven / Lyons, Robert E
Bourlier, Keith H / Fryer, Robert R
Bishop, William L / Gundry, Kirt L
Valentine, Jim D, Jr / Kangas, Brian R
Radtke, Edward / Miller, Dale L
Morrissey, Richard T / Lutz, Terry J
Hartman, James F / Strang, Dick R, Jr
Hubbard, LeeAnn / Gable, Brian H
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry
203
20
56
69

166
159
111

$760.00

Open Senior Doubles, D Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name

Entry

Score
1,388
1,261
1,243
1,225

Score

Prize
$200.00
$100.00

$85.00
$60.00

Prize
$200.00
$100.00

$60.00

Prize
$200.00
$100.00

$90.00

$80.00
$60.00

Prize
$200.00
$100.00

$90.00

$82.50
$82.50
$75.00
$70.00
$60.00

Prize

From
Rockford, M1
Sanford, Ml
Crystal, Ml
Lum, Ml

From

Canton, Ml
Canton, Ml
Vicksburg, Ml

From

Eaton Rapids, M|
Grand Ledge, Ml
Eaton Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Lansing, M1

From

Grand Rapids, M|
Taylor, Ml
Lansing, M1
Holt, Ml
Washington, M1
Bay City, Ml
Scottville, M1
Brighton, M

From
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Dickens, Timmy D / Rhodes, Sidney J, Sr
DeCheney, Bob J, Jr / Meinema, Mark H
Freeman, John A, Sr/ White, Eddie L
Armstrong, Mark L / Moore, Jolonda A
Bullen, Randy S/ Edwards, Raymond M
Johnson, Dennis J/ Boos, Steven M

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open

Sorted By Event, Division

261
139
206
200
140
135

$600.00

Open Senior Doubles, E Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Zocharski, Philip D / Gardner, John
Schlickman, John T / Meinema, Mark H
Nawrocki, Mike G / Boos, Steven M
Kelley, William R / Rowley, Rob W
Swenson, Eric M / Hall, Christopher D
Purdum, Albert J/ Slagter, ChrisJ
Worth, Gary / VanderZanden, Damon D

Entry
161
136
149
116
143

86
167

$696.00

$3,391.00

Open Senior Singles, A Open Senior Singles, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Coleman, Roy E
Staup, Merle L
Mauric, George J
Watts, Thomas C
Bissett, Thomas S
Felts, Melvin D
Worth, Gary
Peebles, Diana J
Cole, Patrick L

Rosenbrock, Sandra K

Entry
162
18
38
78
92
65
167
197
262
144

$460.00

Open Senior Singles, AA Open Senior Singles, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Rhodes, Sidney J
Jewell, Thomas F
Nisonger, Robert
Wagner, MariaE

Nawrocki, Earle E

Ross, John

Entry
261
63
210
6
66
90

1,362
1,338
1,327
1,324
1,314
1,296

730
709
681
668
665
658
656
645
643

Score

711
696
684
681
674
667

$200.00
$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00

Prize
$200.00
$100.00

$96.00

$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00

Prize
$100.00
$50.00
$46.00
$44.00
$42.00
$40.00
$38.00
$36.00
$34.00
$30.00

Prize
$100.00
$50.00
$48.00
$45.00
$42.00
$40.00

Grand Rapids, M|
Allendae, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Marne, Ml
Wyoming, Ml

From
Chelsea, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Zedland, M

Mount Pleasant, M|

Bath, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Mears, M|

From

Garden City, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Rockford, M1
Clinton Twp, Ml
Lum, Ml
Lansing, M1
Mears, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Hudsonville, M1
Auburn, M1

From

Grand Rapids, M|
Dewitt, M1
Lakeview, M|
Canton, M|
Lansing, M1
Mayville, M1
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Pohl, Ronald O
Axline, Loyd A
Sohasky, James M
10 Lietzke, Roger K

11 Namminga, Norman
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Open Senior Singles, B Open Senior Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
Lyons, Robert E
Boos, Steven M
Weimer, Timothy J
Neumann, Carol A
Brannam, Nihl S
Edwards, Ray M
Thompson, Donald
DeMario, Michael
Medema, Douglas W
Gundry, Kirt L
Miller, Dale L
Vasas, Edward E
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Open Senior Singles, C Open Senior Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
Morgan, Robert A
Bartosiewicz, Joseph M
Hunter, John W
Essenmacher, John J
Freeman, John A
Hallock, David L
Abbott, Micheal S
Strang, Dick R
Naumoff, Scott K
Fryer, Robert R
Garcia, Kelly L
Matthews, Jeffrey L
Bishop, William L
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Open Senior Singles, D Open Senior Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Davies, William A
2 Siefker, Mike H

22 664
163 658
145 654
77 652
210 647
$495.00
Entry  Score
203 715
149 708
61 683
30 683
157 682
140 674
202 666
194 661
130 658
73 658
7 652
124 651
$540.00
Entry  Score
170 741
45 712
188 705
101 705
206 702
137 695
114 682
158 679
227 671
20 667
226 662
142 652
56 650
$571.00
Entry  Score
202 742
60 741

$38.00
$36.00
$34.00
$32.00
$30.00

Prize
$100.00
$50.00
$47.00
$47.00
$44.00
$42.00
$40.00
$38.00
$35.00
$35.00
$32.00
$30.00

Prize
$100.00
$50.00
$47.00
$47.00
$44.00
$42.00
$40.00
$38.00
$36.00
$34.00
$32.00
$31.00
$30.00

Prize
$100.00
$50.00

Williamston, M1
Howsell, Ml
Sanford, M|
Saginaw, M|
Lakeview, M1

From

Grand Rapids, M|
Zecland, M
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Eaton Rapids, M|
Muskegon, M|
Marne, M|

Grand Rapids, M|
Ada, Ml

Holland, M1
Grand Ledge, Ml
Washington, M1
Y psilanti, Ml

From

Hart, Ml
Hastings, Ml
Fenton, Ml
Allenton, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Mason, M|
Muskegon, M|
Howell, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Howell, M1
Ledlie, Ml
Lansing, M1

From
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Ledge, Ml
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Finn, James D
DeCheney, Bob J
Nawrocki, Mike G
Janes, Kenneth F
Edwards, Sain-R K
Meinema, Mark H
Smith, Daryl L

10 Stiller, BernieR

11 Jarkiewicz, TonyaD
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Open Senior Singles, E Open Senior Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
Schlickman, John T
Coallar, Erik D

Coallar, Christopher M

Vandervest, Cass W
MacLean, Jmmy R
Snyder, John W

Zocharski, Philip D

N~No o~ wDN PR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

VanderZanden, Damon D

Open Senior All Events, A Open Senior All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Mauric, Paul
2 Mauric, George J
3 Coleman, Roy E

4 Staup, Merle L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Open Senior All Events, AA Open Senior All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
Rhodes, Sidney J
Wagner, MariaE
Axline, Loyd A
Jewell, Thomas F
Sohasky, James M
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

127 714
139 700
149 690
249 680
123 680
139 676
205 670
244 657
13 655
$495.00
Entry Score
136 709
125 701
129 685
170 674
168 672
165 670
253 665
161 665
$375.00
$2,936.00
Entry Score
38 1,377
38 1,360
162 1,356
18 1,337
$415.00
Entry Score
261 1451
6 1,378
163 1,301
63 1,299
145 1,292

$500.00

$48.00
$45.00
$42.00
$39.00
$39.00
$36.00
$34.00
$32.00
$30.00

Prize
$100.00
$50.00
$45.00
$42.00
$38.00
$36.00
$32.00
$32.00

Prize
$150.00
$110.00

$95.00

$60.00

Prize
$150.00
$110.00

$95.00

$85.00
$60.00

Y psilanti, Ml
Allendale, Ml
Zeeland, M
Zeeland, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Allendale, M|
Grand Rapids, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Lapeer, Ml

From

Wyoming, Ml
Brighton, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Hart, Ml
Ludington, Ml
Mount Pleasant, M|
Kaamazoo, Ml
Chelsea, M

From
Rockford, M1
Rockford, M1
Garden City, Ml
Kentwood, M1

From

Grand Rapids, M|
Canton, M1
Howell, M1
Dewitt, M1
Sanford, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Open Senior All Events, B Open Senior All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
Lyons, Raobert E
Weimer, Timothy J
Neumann, Carol A
Gundry, Kirt L
Hubbard, LeeAnn
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry  Score
203 1,440
61 1,390
30 1,331
56 1,330
111 1,295

$510.00

Open Senior All Events, C Open Senior All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
Morrissey, Richard T
Bartosiewicz, Joseph M
Hunter, John W
Essenmacher, John J
Radtke, Edward
Freeman, John A
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry  Score
166 1,375
45 1,353
188 1,318
101 1,316
7 1314
206 1,304

$600.00

Open Senior All Events, D Open Senior All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
Davies, William A
Nawrocki, Mike G
White, Eddie L
Meinema, Mark H
Horian, Mike R
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry  Score
202 1421
136 1,408
206 1,376
139 1,371
240 1,371

$505.00

Open Senior All Events, E Open Senior All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Schlickman, John T
2 Zocharski, Philip D
3 Purdum, Albert J
4 Rowley, Rob W

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Entry  Score

136 1,397

161 1,384

86 1,320

116 1,315
$405.00
$2,935.00
$9,262.00

Prize From
$150.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
$110.00 Eaton Rapids, M
$100.00 Eaton Rapids, Ml
$90.00 Lansing, Ml
$60.00 Brighton, Ml

Prize From
$150.00 Bay City, MI
$110.00 Hastings, Ml
$100.00 Fenton, Ml
$95.00 Allenton, Ml
$85.00 Washington, Ml
$60.00 Grand Rapids, Ml

Prize From
$150.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
$110.00 Wyoming, Ml
$100.00 Grand Rapids, M1
$72.50 Allendae, Ml
$72.50 Walker, Ml

Prize  From
$150.00 Wyoming, Ml
$110.00 Chelsea, Ml
$85.00 Wyoming, Ml
$60.00 Mount Pleasant, M|
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